WEB
04/2021
Long hinge in steel or aluminium
CHAL
- �Long hing with a small pin diameter
- Rolled joint
- Hinge is not drilled
- M�aterials:
Untreated steel
Aluminium
.Applications.
- �Woodworking, industrial joinery,
workstations...
.Advantages.
- Compact design
- Possibility of cutting to the length desired
Weight Price
per metre each
Part number A L P E ØN (kg/m) Stock* 1 to 5
Steel
CHAL3-40-1000 40 1000 20 1,2 3 0,530 4 12,33 F
CHAL3-50-1000 50 1000 20 1,2 3 0,610 4 12,98 F
Aluminium
CHAL3-35-1000/A 35 1000 20 1,0 3 0,175 4 14,37 F
CHAL3-40-1000/A 40 1000 20 1,0 3 0,208 4 14,56 F
CHAL4-50-1000/A 50 1000 30 1,5 4 0,300 4 18,95 F
Piano type hinge
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -5% On request

04/2021
CHALSS
- �Long hinge with a small pin diameter
- Rolled joint
- Hinge is not drilled
- M�aterial:
304 stainless steel
.Applications.
- �Woodworking, industrial joinery, workstations...
.Advantages.
- Compact design
- Possibility of cutting to the length desired
 Weight Price
per metre each
Part number A L P E ØN (kg/m) Stock* 1 to 5
CHAL2-20-1000/SS 20 1000 15 0,6 2,5 0,140 4 17,09 F
CHAL2-25-1000/SS 25 1000 15 0,6 2,5 0,165 - 17,11 F
CHAL2-30-1000/SS 30 1000 15 0,6 2,5 0,190 - 18,10 F
CHAL3-25-1000/SS 25 1000 20 1,0 3,0 0,325 4 18,26 F
CHAL3-40-1000/SS 40 1000 20 1,2 3,0 0,520 4 24,88 F
CHAL3-50-1000/SS 50 1000 20 1,2 3,0 0,620 4 26,87 F
CHAL6-60-1000/SS 60 1000 30 2,0 6,0 1,470 4 66,33 F
CHAL6-80-1000/SS 80 1000 30 2,0 6,0 1,700 - 75,93 F
Piano type hinge
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -5% On request